
MENU
Thick Cut Dry Cure Bacon
Sausage (GF)
Bacon & Egg
Sausage & Egg
Bacon & Sausage
Bacon, Sausage & Egg
Vegan Sausages 

BREAKFAST ROLLS

BREAKFAST 
SERVED until 11.30 

PLEASE NOTIFY US ON ORDERING IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETaRY REQUIREMENTS

ALL DAY COSGROVE BREAKFAST

Our Quality English Sausages are Naturally Gluten Free 
Gluten Free Bread also Available 

£4.75
£4.75
£5.25
£5.25
£5.50
£6.25
£4.75

2 Thick Cut Dry Cure Bacon, 2 Quality English Sausages (GF)
Black Pudding, 2 Free Range Eggs cooked your way, Grilled

Tomato, Mushrooms, Baked Beans, 2 Hash Browns, 
Toast & Butter                                           £12.95

LIGHTER CHOICES
Breakfast Pastries
Homemade Granola & Yoghurt Pot
Sausage Rolls
Vegan Sausage Rolls 

£2.35
£4.25
£3.75
£3.75

Warm Homemade Fruited Scone served with Preserve, Butter
& Clotted Cream £5.25

Warm Homemade Cheese Scone served with Butter &
optional Marmite £4.25

CHECK OUT OUR CAKE COUNTER FOR FRESHLY
BAKED CAKES &  TREATS

TRADITIONAL COOKED BREAKFAST
2 Thick Cut Dry Cure Bacon, 1 Quality English Sausage (GF) 

1 Free Range Eggs cooked your way, Grilled Tomato, 
Mushrooms, Baked Beans, 1 Hash Brown 
Toast & Butter                                           £8.45

Veggie Breakfast Available - 2 Veggie Sausages, 2 Eggs, 2 Hash Browns
Mushrooms, Grilled Tomato, Baked Beans, Toast & Butter   £8.95


